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Status of the applications verified by INO as on 23/06/2022
Report No.: 20825_12

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-6396

(2) Name of the Institute:
Aryabhatta College

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC: 1200

(4) Institute Address:

Address: Benito Juarez Road, New Delhi

Digtrict: SOUTH WEST State: DELHI Pincode: 110021

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no: Kamayani Kumar / 9910230438

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: Dr.Manoj Sinha/ 0

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 21

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 16

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify

. en date

de
r

1 [LA202122006604313 [STANZIN DONAGS 02/10/2002({M |THUPSTAN RIGZIN CENTRALLY 22/12/20
SPONSORED 21
SCHEME OF POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
ST STUDENTS
LADAKH

2 |HR202122009934441 |HIMANSHI 08/05/2003|F |NAVEEN KUMAR CENTRAL SECTOR (15/01/20
SCHEME OF 22
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE

AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




RJ202122010362103

TANISHA LAKHOTIA

27/10/2003

Vinod Lakhotia

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15/01/20
22

TS202122008310264

NAGAM PAVANI

11/11/2003

NAGAM SURENDER

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/11/20
21

UP202122000477123

PRANJAL PANDEY

16/06/2004

Anand Prakash Pandey

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15/01/20
22

DL202122000349767

ROSHNI

10/04/2002

Man Singh

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

22/10/20
21

AR202122009994704

DUYU KODO

24/09/2003

DUYU DOILANG

FINANCIAL
SUPPORT TO THE
STUDENTS OF NER
FOR HIGHER
PROFESSIONAL
COURSES(NEC
MERIT
SCHOLARSHIP)

30/12/20
21

MN20212200767906
6

JAMKHOTINTHANG
BAITE

07/07/2002

Khatkhogin baite

ISHAN UDAY
SPECIAL
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR NER

30/11/20
21

UT202122001524135

SHREYA JAISWAL

10/07/2003

SANTOSH JAISWAL

POST-MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
OBC STUDENTS-
UTTARAKHAND

22/10/20
21

10

BR202122001898726

MUJAHIDUL ISLAM

03/08/2001

Abdul Hannan

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

15/01/20
22

11

HR202122002782583

ARMAN KHAN

07/05/2001

MOHD IQBAL

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

05/11/20
21

12

HR202122008108284

ROBIN

03/04/2002

Rujdar

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

30/11/20
21

13

KL202122007861085

ABDUL WAAJD
AHMED M K

21/12/2002

MAJEED M K

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/12/20
21

14

KL202122008997348

ELIZABATH SYRIAC

31/03/2002

SYRIAC JOSEPH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

31/12/20
21

15

MP202122001865241

GARIMA JAIN

11/02/2002

Late Sri RAJKUMAR
JAIN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/10/20
21

16

UP202122004201267

ADNAN AKHTAR

10/01/2003

Naseem Akhtar

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

22/12/20
21




17

UP202122009947721

MOHD KASHAB
ANSARI

25/10/2002

M

MOHD NASIMUDDIN
ANSARI

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

15/01/20
22

18

HR202122002998716

VARSHA

10/05/2002

F

SUNIL KUMAR

PRIME MINISTER'S
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR
CENTRAL ARMED
POLICE FORCES
AND ASSAM
RIFLES

31/12/20
21

19

UP202122000647003

UJALA RAI

24/12/2002

F

RAVINDER RAI

PRIME MINISTER'S
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR
CENTRAL ARMED
POLICE FORCES
AND ASSAM
RIFLES

26/11/20
21

20

AR202122003696514

PRAGYA KAYE

06/01/2002

F

TOGRAM KAYE

UMBRELLA
SCHEME FOR
EDUCATION OF ST
CHILDREN -POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
(PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS
ARUNACHAL
PRADESH

22/10/20
21

21

AR202122007626920

NYASUM ETE

28/01/2004

=

MIMAR ETE

UMBRELLA
SCHEME FOR
EDUCATION OF ST
CHILDREN -POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
(PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS
ARUNACHAL
PRADESH

30/11/20
21

List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

BR202021007984689

SURAJKUMAR

28/08/2003

M

Raju Prasad Soundik

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
21

HR201920000523007

HARSHAD SAINI

24/06/2001

M

VINAY KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/12/20
21

HR202021007237168

AKSHITA

02/09/2003

=

RAMKUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/12/20
21

M P201920002814650

ARVIND
RAGHUWANSHI

17/11/2002

M

balram singh raghuwanshi

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
21




MP202021011084487

VANSHIKA MISHRA

28/09/2002

RAMMILAN MISHRA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
21

RJ201920007218005

KISHANA RAM

13/07/2000

BABU RAM

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/12/20
21

RJ202021011841749

ANUSHKA

14/06/2003

Shishram

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

30/12/20
21

AR201920007468069

TECHI KUMA

12/11/2002

TECHI TABI

ISHAN UDAY
SPECIAL
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR NER

24/12/20
21

MNZ20192000674076
8

KONTHOUJAM
CHITRAJIT SINGH

01/03/2002

K KUNJESHOR SINGH

ISHAN UDAY
SPECIAL
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR NER

24/12/20
21

10

MNZ20192000756552
6

JUDIVUNGLALVEN

24/02/2000

GINLIAN THANG

ISHAN UDAY
SPECIAL
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR NER

30/12/20
21

11

TR201920006010408

TRISHA RAKSHIT

29/05/2001

TAPASH RAKSHIT

POSTMATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
OBC STUDENTS
TRIPURA

24/12/20
21

12

RJ202021011117213

PANKAJYADAV

22/12/2002

RATAN LAL YADAV

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
STUDENTSWITH
DISABILITIES

31/12/20
21

13

BR202021002649278

AFTAB ALAM

19/07/2002

MD NAIYER ALAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

24/12/20
21

14

DL 201920000009312

AYAN KHAN

17/01/2001

IMRAN KHAN

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

24/12/20
21

15

SK202021001901775

TENZING CHODEN
BHUTIA

20/12/2000

Passang Tshering Bhutia

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

24/12/20
21

16

AR201920009249426

TABA ONIYA

16/07/2001

TABA TANIA

Umbrella Scheme for
Education of ST
Children -Post Matric
Scholarship (PMS) for
ST Students
Arunachal Pradesh

24/12/20
21




