Print Date: 24/06/2022 08:47:51

National Scholarships Portal (NSP2.0) Status of the applications verified by INO as on 23/06/2022

Report No.: 20825_12

(1) AISHE/DI	SE/NCVT Code:	C-6396					
(2) Name of the Aryabhatta							
(3) Total stud	ents strenght as declar	red in KYC:	1200				
(4) Institute A	address:						
Address:	Benito Juarez Road	d, New Delhi				 	
District:	SOUTH WEST	State:	DELHI	Pincode:	110021		

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name / Mobile no: Kamayani Kumar / 9910230438

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name: Dr.Manoj SInha / 0

No of Fresh Applicantions verified: 21

No of Renewal Applicantions verified: 16

List of fresh applicants under fresh category:-

Sr	App Id	Name	DOB	G en de r	father Name	scheme	verify date
1	LA202122006604313	STANZIN DONAGS	02/10/2002	M	THUPSTAN RIGZIN	CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS- LADAKH	22/12/20 21
2	HR202122009934441	HIMANSHI	08/05/2003	F	NAVEEN KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	15/01/20 22

3	RJ202122010362103	TANISHA LAKHOTIA	27/10/2003	F	Vinod Lakhotia	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	15/01/20 22
4	TS202122008310264	NAGAM PAVANI	11/11/2003	F	NAGAM SURENDER	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/11/20 21
5	UP202122000477123	PRANJAL PANDEY	16/06/2004	M	Anand Prakash Pandey	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	15/01/20 22
6	DL202122000349767	ROSHNI	10/04/2002	F	Man Singh	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	22/10/20 21
7	AR202122009994704	DUYU KODO	24/09/2003	M	DUYU DOILANG	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)	30/12/20 21
8	MN20212200767906 6	JAMKHOTINTHANG BAITE	07/07/2002	M	Khatkhogin baite	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	30/11/20 21
9	UT202122001524135	SHREYA JAISWAL	10/07/2003	F	SANTOSH JAISWAL	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS- UTTARAKHAND	22/10/20 21
10	BR202122001898726	MUJAHIDUL ISLAM	03/08/2001	M	Abdul Hannan	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	15/01/20 22
11	HR202122002782583	ARMAN KHAN	07/05/2001	M	MOHD IQBAL	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	05/11/20 21
12	HR202122008108284	ROBIN	03/04/2002	M	Rujdar	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	30/11/20 21
13	KL202122007861085	ABDUL WAAJID AHMED M K	21/12/2002	M	MAJEED M K	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/12/20 21
14	KL202122008997348	ELIZABATH SYRIAC	31/03/2002	F	SYRIAC JOSEPH	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	31/12/20 21
15	MP202122001865241	GARIMA JAIN	11/02/2002	F	Late Sri RAJ KUMAR JAIN	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/10/20 21
16	UP202122004201267	ADNAN AKHTAR	10/01/2003	M	Naseem Akhtar	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	22/12/20 21

17	UP202122009947721	MOHD KASHAB ANSARI	25/10/2002	M	MOHD NASIMUDDIN ANSARI	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	15/01/20 22
18	HR202122002998716	VARSHA	10/05/2002	F	SUNIL KUMAR	PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES	31/12/20 21
19	UP202122000647003	UJALA RAI	24/12/2002	F	RAVINDER RAI	PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES	26/11/20 21
20	AR202122003696514	PRAGYA KAYE	06/01/2002	F	TOGRAM KAYE	UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDREN -POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS ARUNACHAL PRADESH	22/10/20 21
21	AR202122007626920	NYASUM ETE	28/01/2004	F	MIMAR ETE	UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDREN -POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS ARUNACHAL PRADESH	30/11/20 21

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1	BR202021007984689	SURAJ KUMAR	28/08/2003	M	Raju Prasad Soundik	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 21
2	HR201920000523007	HARSHAD SAINI	24/06/2001	M	VINAY KUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/12/20 21
3	HR202021007237168	AKSHITA	02/09/2003	F	RAMKUMAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/12/20 21
4	MP201920002814650	ARVIND RAGHUWANSHI	17/11/2002	M	balram singh raghuwanshi	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 21

5	MP202021011084487	VANSHIKA MISHRA	28/09/2002	F	RAMMILAN MISHRA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 21
6	RJ201920007218005	KISHANA RAM	13/07/2000	M	BABU RAM	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	31/12/20 21
7	RJ202021011841749	ANUSHKA	14/06/2003	F	Shishram	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	30/12/20 21
8	AR201920007468069	TECHI KUMA	12/11/2002	M	TECHI TABI	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	24/12/20 21
9	MN20192000674076 8	KONTHOUJAM CHITRAJIT SINGH	01/03/2002	M	K KUNJESHOR SINGH	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	24/12/20 21
10	MN20192000756552 6	JUDIVUNGLALVEN	24/02/2000	F	GINLIAN THANG	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	30/12/20 21
11	TR201920006010408	TRISHA RAKSHIT	29/05/2001	F	TAPASH RAKSHIT	POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS TRIPURA	24/12/20 21
12	RJ202021011117213	PANKAJ YADAV	22/12/2002	M	RATAN LAL YADAV	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	31/12/20 21
13	BR202021002649278	AFTAB ALAM	19/07/2002	M	MD NAIYER ALAM	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	24/12/20 21
14	DL201920000009312	AYAN KHAN	17/01/2001	M	IMRAN KHAN	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	24/12/20 21
	SK202021001901775	BHUTIA	20/12/2000		Passang Tshering Bhutia	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	24/12/20 21
16	AR201920009249426	TABA ONIYA	16/07/2001	M	TABA TANIA	Umbrella Scheme for Education of ST Children -Post Matric Scholarship (PMS) for ST Students Arunachal Pradesh	24/12/20 21